HIGH SCHOOL

LACROSSE

Game Date Time Division Home Team Score Away Team Score Field
Mon, Feb . . .

1 26(?20264 4:00 PM Senior Charles Best 4 Heritage Woods 4 Cunnings
Mon, Feb , . .

2 26, 2024 6:00 PM Senior Sardis 7 Terry Fox 3 Cunnings
Mon, Feb : . . .

3 26?20264 7:00 PM Senior Maple Ridge 11 Heritage Woods 1 Cunnings
Mon, Feb . . Maple Rid .

4 on, ve 8:00 PM Senior Sardis 5 apie Ridge 9 Cunnings
26, 2024 (from 5:00pm)
Mon, Feb . .

5 26?20264 9:00 PM Senior Terry Fox 9 Charles Best 7 Cunnings
Tue, Feb . - .

6 27, 2024 4:00 PM Senior STM 4 Mission 4 Cunnings
Tue, Feb ) . .

7 5:00 PM Senior Pitt Meadows  Snowed Out New West Centennial
27,2024
Tue, Feb . Vancouver .

:00 PM t New West t L

8 27, 2024 6:00 Senior College Snowed Ou ew Wes Centennia
Tue, Feb : . o .

9 ue e 6:00 PM Senior Heritage Woods 11 Mission 4 Cunnings

27,2024



10

11

12

13

14

16

15

17

18

19

20

21

22

Tue, Feb
27,2024

Tue, Feb
27,2024

Wed, Feb
28, 2024

Wed, Feb
28, 2024

Wed, Feb
28, 2024

Wed, Feb
28, 2024

Wed, Feb
28, 2024

Wed, Feb
28, 2024

Thu, Feb
29, 2024

Thu, Feb
29,2024

Thu, Feb
29, 2024

Thu, Feb
29, 2024

Thu, Feb
29, 2024

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

9:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Junior

Senior

Senior

Junior

Senior

Centennial

STM

New West

Centennial

Charles Best

Charles Best

Terry Fox

Centennial

STM

Sardis

Pitt Meadows

STM

Vancouver
College

Snowed Out

Snowed Out

13

11

10

Vancouver
College

Heritage Woods
Terry Fox 8
Riverside 3

Maple Ridge 8

New West 3

Riverside 7

Maple Ridge 3

New West 10
Mission 2
Vi

ancouver 10
College
Vancouver 1
College
Mission 5

Centennial

Fridge

Fridge

Cunnings

Cunnings

Fridge

Fridge

Fridge

Fridge

Cunnings

Fridge

Fridge

Cunnings



23

24

25

26

Thu, Feb
29, 2024

Thu, Feb
29,2024

Fri, Mar 1,
2024

Fri, Mar 1,
2024

6:00 PM Senior

7:00 PM Junior

3:30 PM Senior

4:45 PM Senior

STM

Vancouver
College

Centennial

Charles Best

13

Sardis

New West

Pitt Meadows

Pitt Meadows

12

Fridge

Fridge

Centennial

Centennial



