HIGH SCHOOL 2024 LACROSE LAC

<u>Game</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Time</u>	Division	Home Team	<u>Score</u>	Away Team	<u>Score</u>	<u>Field</u>
1	Mon, Feb 26, 2024	4:00 PM	Senior	Charles Best	4	Heritage Woods	4	Cunnings
2	Mon, Feb 26, 2024	6:00 PM	Senior	Sardis	7	Terry Fox	3	Cunnings
3	Mon, Feb 26, 2024	7:00 PM	Senior	Maple Ridge	11	Heritage Woods	1	Cunnings
4	Mon, Feb 26, 2024	8:00 PM	Senior	Sardis	5	Maple Ridge (from 5:00pm)	9	Cunnings
5	Mon, Feb 26, 2024	9:00 PM	Senior	Terry Fox	9	Charles Best	7	Cunnings
6	Tue, Feb 27, 2024	4:00 PM	Senior	STM	4	Mission	4	Cunnings
7	Tue, Feb 27, 2024	5:00 PM	Senior	Pitt Meadows	Snowed Out	New West		Centennial
8	Tue, Feb 27, 2024	6:00 PM	Senior	Vancouver College	Snowed Out	New West		Centennial
9	Tue, Feb 27, 2024	6:00 PM	Senior	Heritage Woods	11	Mission	4	Cunnings

10	Tue, Feb 27, 2024	7:00 PM	Senior	Centennial	Snowed Out	Vancouver College		Centennial
11	Tue, Feb 27, 2024	8:00 PM	Senior	STM	Snowed Out	Heritage Woods		Fridge
12	Wed, Feb 28, 2024	4:00 PM	Senior	New West	8	Terry Fox	8	Fridge
13	Wed, Feb 28, 2024	5:00 PM	Senior	Centennial	13	Riverside	3	Cunnings
14	Wed, Feb 28, 2024	6:00 PM	Senior	Charles Best	2	Maple Ridge	8	Cunnings
16	Wed, Feb 28, 2024	7:00 PM	Senior	Charles Best	2	New West	3	Fridge
15	Wed, Feb 28, 2024	8:00 PM	Senior	Terry Fox	11	Riverside	7	Fridge
17	Wed, Feb 28, 2024	9:00 PM	Senior	Centennial	8	Maple Ridge	3	Fridge
18	Thu, Feb 29, 2024	3:00 PM	Junior	STM	3	New West	10	Fridge
19	Thu, Feb 29, 2024	4:00 PM	Senior	Sardis	9	Mission	2	Cunnings
20	Thu, Feb 29, 2024	4:00 PM	Senior	Pitt Meadows	2	Vancouver College	10	Fridge
21	Thu, Feb 29, 2024	5:00 PM	Junior	STM	10	Vancouver College	1	Fridge
22	Thu, Feb 29, 2024	6:00 PM	Senior	Vancouver College	8	Mission	5	Cunnings

23	Thu, Feb 29, 2024	6:00 PM	Senior	STM	2	Sardis	12	Fridge
24	Thu, Feb 29, 2024	7:00 PM	Junior	Vancouver College	0	New West	8	Fridge
25	Fri, Mar 1, 2024	3:30 PM	Senior	Centennial	9	Pitt Meadows	1	Centennial
26	Fri, Mar 1, 2024	4:45 PM	Senior	Charles Best	13	Pitt Meadows	3	Centennial